25. 25. 81.8 3/ 00 29 90 28 10 27 26 A. 25 74 8 Si 96 22 2) 20 19 18 // 73 à 6 15 S S. à 12 \$ N > W /2 6 12 // \* 6 Ó 00 6 6 7 0 00 Co 4 ~  $\searrow$ 0 by a) 4/ a 61 A A CU w 4 Ŋ N N 185' \* 40 339 38 33 32 31 \$ 23 Blk 20 Lot 18... 18 E, ۲, 12 ~ 6 6 0 4 W 11 1 8 22 12 20 19 18 13 6 13 1 O ~ ò 4 00

No. 264650

The Wright Land Company By President

Dedication and Map

-To-

The State of Texas, County of Harris. I I hereby certify that the above and foregoing is a true and correct map and plat of Highland Heights Annex No. 4 Addition, the same being a part of the Ellis Benson and Samuel McClelland Surveys, in Harris County, Texas, as the same was made and subdivided by me upon the ground, by actual survey, for The Wright Land Company, owners, and adopted by them.

Witness my hand at Houston, Texas, this the 8th day of December,

A. D. 1926. E. S. Atkinson, Licensed Land Surveyor.

The State of Texas, County of Harris. County of Harris. The Wright Land Company, the owner of the tract shown on this plat, does hereby subdivide the same, according to said plat, and dedicates the roads shown on the same to the public for the purposes of travel both vehicle and pedestrian only, subject however, to the following reservations;

Until a tract has been sold abutting on a given road in said plat, said road shall remain the private property of this Company, and may be re-platted or closed up, or occupied by it at its option; and this shall apply to all roads in this plat.

In Witness Whereof, The Wright Land Company has caused this plat to be signed by its President and attested by its Secretary, and corporate seal attached, this the 10th day of December, A. D. 1926.

The Wright Land Company, By A. A. Wright, President. Attest: R. L. Wright, Secretary. (Seal).

The State of Texas, County of Harris. I Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared A. A. Wright, President and presiding member of The Wright Land Company, and R. L. Wright, Secretary thereof, both known to me to be the persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and they each acknowledged to me that said corporation executed the foregoing instrument by and through them, as its President and Secretary, and that they executed the same as the act and deed of said corporation, for the purposes and consideration therein expressed.

Given under my hand and seal of office, this the 10th day of

December, A. D. 1926. C. C. Henderson, Notary Public, Harris County, Texas. (Seal).

Filed for record Dec.13,1926 at 11:20 o'clock A.M. Recorded Dec.20,1926 at 1:00 o'clock P.M. Milit Journal Clerk County Court, Harris County, Texas.

By M. Fletsher Deputy.